Individual Best Times (All Time)

Simon Sweatman - (800178) - Millfield - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

20/10/18
17/11/18
15/12/18
30/10/16
07/02/16
22/11/15
07/02/16
15/03/15
22/11/14
09/03/14
16/11/13
02/02/14
09/03/13
171112
13/05/12
24/06/12
10/03/12
10/03/12
23/10/11
19/11/11
23/10/11
03/07/11

Date

15/12/18

Meet

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Worcester County SA County Championships
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Worcester County SA County Championships
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Boldmere Open Meet

Worcester County Championships

Boldmere SC L2 Open Meet

Staffordshire ASA Junior Invitation Gala
Worcester County Championships

Boldmere SC Level 2 Open Meet

Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet

Worcester County ASA 3 Counties Gala
Worcester County Championships

Worcester County Championships

Worcester SC Open Meet

Boldmere Level 2 Open Meet

Worcester SC Open Meet

Boldmere Water Carnival

Meet

Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018

Venue

Millfield School
Bristol

Swindon
Millfield
Wolverhampton
Bristol
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Stoke on Trent
Wolverhampton
Boldmere
Gloucester
Redditch
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Boldmere
Worcester

Birmingham

Venue

Swindon
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Club Swam Under Level

Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 2

2

3
Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 3
Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 3
Pershore 2
Pershore 3
Pershore 3

Club Swam Under Level

Millfield 2
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24.44 561 F 17/11/18 Team Bath AS Autumn Meet Bristol Millfield 2
2413 583 F 20/10/18  Millfield School & Street SC TYR Millfield School Millfield 2
26.43 443 F 30/10/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Millfield 2
2713 410 F 07/02/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Pershore 2
27.70 385 H 07/02/16  Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Pershore 2
27.27 404 F 22/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Pershore 2
27.95 375 H 15/03/15  Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton 2
28.73 345 H 2211114 Boldmere Open Meet Birmingham 3
29.29 326 H 09/03/14 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Pershore 2
29.76 310 H 02/02/14  Staffordshire ASA Junior Invitation Gala Stoke on Trent Pershore 2
29.48 319 16/11/13  Boldmere SC L2 Open Meet Birmingham Pershore 2
30.56 287 H 09/03/13 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Pershore 2
30.60 285 17/11/12  Boldmere SC Level 2 Open Meet Boldmere Pershore 2
31.86 253 24/06/12 Worcester County ASA 3 Counties Gala Redditch Pershore 3
31.45 263 F 13/05/12 Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet Gloucester Pershore 2
32.59 236 F 10/03/12 Worcester County Championships Worcester Pershore 2
32.59 236 H 10/03/12 Worcester County Championships Worcester Pershore 2
34.27 203 19/11/11 Boldmere Level 2 Open Meet Boldmere Pershore 2
34.01 208 F 23/10/11 Worcester SC Open Meet Worcester Pershore 3
34.78 194 H 23/10/11 Worcester SC Open Meet Worcester Pershore 3
35.19 188 03/07/11 Boldmere Water Carnival Birmingham Pershore 3
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